
LLDC3 Exhibition allocation YE

Lead entity (main organizer) Name of focal point Email Topic Final Allocated booth Booth Size
European Union Luiza Ergesheva luiza.ergesheva@eeas.europa.eu European Union 1S S

AIIB Ping Yean Cheah; Afsona-Bonu Mansurova ping.cheah@aiib.org; chipo.mubi@aiib.org; afsona.mansurova@aiib.org; pieter.bakker@aiib.org
Financing Infrastructure for Tomorrow (i4t): A 
Decade of Impact

2M/3S Combined

Azerbaijan Mr. Islam Huseynov islam.huseynoff@gmail.com TBC 4L L
Tajikistan Shoyon Kurbonov tajikistanunmission@gmail.com TBC 5L L
Turkmenistan Rovshen iod@maf.gov.tm Independence of Turkmenistan 6XL XL
Turkmenistan Rovshen iod@maf.gov.tm Neutrality of Turkmenistan 7XL XL
Türkiye Mehmet Yasa and Mahri Jumanayeva askabatktm@gmail.com   embassy.ashgabat@mfa.gov.tr Türkiye 8M M

Culture Centre of the Deaf, Mongolia Dulamsuren Jigjid
dulamsuren.jigjid@yahoo.com Adventure of the Water: Water and Nomadic 

Herders in Mongolia 9L L

ITC Sibylle Neuhaus; Vittorio Cammarota; Ikuru Nogami vcammarota@intracen.org Trade for Sustainable Development 10L L
IAEA Melissa Evans m.evans@iaea.org Atoms for Peace and Development 11M M
Iran Mr. Mohammadreza Alipour, malipour490@gmail.com The Islamic Republic of Iran’s Achievements in the Field of Transport and Transit12M M
Landlinked Fellows (in the Entrance) Sithembile Hillary Siziba sithembile.siziba@un.org Landlinked Fellows - stories from LLDCs 13S S
UNIDO Mr. Abdelkader Kadi; AKPA, Marie Josephe Olga Mailey ; Victor Djemba; BUCYANA, Kawira Anne; NKOYOCK, Louise; FOSU, Emmanuela.kadi@unido.org ; V.Djemba@unido.org; k.bucyana@unido.org; L.NKOYOCK@unido.org; M.AKPA@unido.org; E.FOSU@unido.orgBuilding a better future in the Landlocked 

Developed Countries (LLDCs) with UNIDO 14M/15S Combined

ITU Monica Albertini and Mubheer Kaiyettar
monica.albertini@itu.int; mubheer.kaiyettar@itu.int Connectivity for Sustainable Development in 

LLDCs 16M M

Kyrgyz Republic AIKUMUSH SARKOBENOVA, MEDETKAN MIRBEK UULU sarkobenova.a@gmail.com, medetkan23@gmail.com Kyrgyz Republic 17L L
Turkmenistan Rovshen iod@maf.gov.tm LLDC3 Conference 18L L
OHRLLS Yuki Mitsuka yuki.mitsuka@un.org Work of OHRLLS 19XL XL
Turkmenistan Rovshen iod@maf.gov.tm Sustainable Development Goals 20XL XL

Embassy of the Republic of Kazakhstan Margulan Telgozin m.telgozin@invest.gov.kz

Political exhibition, economic potential, 
independence of the country, investment 
projects and investment attractiveness 21L L

Uzbekistan Jahongir Irgashev, Counsellor of the Mission of Uzbekistan jirgashev2023@gmail.com Uzbek Exhibition of industry, textile, culture etc 22L L

Zimbabwe Judith Nhau judith.nhau83@gmail.com

Zimbabwe’s Sustainable Transformation: 
Accelerating Towards an Upper-Middle-Income 
Economy by 2030 23M M

UN Technology Bank for LDC Flaminia Maldi Colombo
flaminia.maldicolombo@un.org UN Technology Bank for the Least Developed 

Countries: From Innovation to Impact 24M M

European Union Luiza Ergesheva luiza.ergesheva@eeas.europa.eu EU Global Gateway 25S S
Landlinked Fellows (in the hallway) Sithembile Hillary Siziba sithembile.siziba@un.org Hallway N/A


